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Robert Lewis fonds Inventory #605

Call #: File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

2011-026/017 (5) Maclean's editorial meetings. -- File includes 1975
guideline material for the publication of the
publication's submissions.

2011-026/017 (6) Anti-infation program 1975-1976
2011-026/018 (1) Newspaper clippings : miscellaneous 1975-1978

2011-026/018 (2) Maclean's : documents regarding Maclean's  1975-1978
as a newsweekly

2011-026/018 (3) Maclean's : expense statements 1975-1980

2011-026/018 (4) Maclean's : John Kenneth Galbraith interview 1976
notes and draft

2011-026/018 (5) Maclean's : miscellaneous documents 1976-1981
including press clippings, correspondence,
pamphlets and other material

2011-026/019 (1) Justice Morrow, last circuit. -- File contains 1976
material about Northern Canada, including
notes, documents, news articles and

notebooks.
2011-026/019 (2) Olympics, Montreal 1976
2011-026/019 (3) Notes [ca. 19767]

2011-026/019 (4) Bilingualism : notes, photocopied articles and 1976-1978
news clippings

2011-026/019 (5) Drafts and notes regarding Pierre Trudeau 1976-1981
2011-026/019 (6) The Sun : 1980 annual report and newspaper 1976-1981

clippings
2011-026/019 (7) Maclean's : draft of story about John Turner 7 March 1977
2011-026/019 (8) Ottawa : politics : notes about Liberals 1977

2011-026/020 (1) Keable Commission : notes, news reports 1977
and article clippings

2011-026/020 (2) Keable Commission : news clippings 1977-1978
2011-026/020 (3) Fox, Francis : notes 1977-1978
2011-026/020 (4) Unity : notes, article clippings and reports 1977-1978
2011-026/020 (5) Townships, notes and newspaper clippings 1978-1980
2011-026/020 (6) Election notes 1979-1980
2011-026/020 (7) Trudeau research : notes and magazine 1980-2000
clippings
2011-026/021 (1) Canadian federal election and media : 1974-1980

papers and notes

2011-026/021 (2) Canadian government, Liberal party : notes 1975-1976
and articles

2011-026/021 (3) Canadian government, Joe Clark 1976-1978
Conservative party : notes

2011-026/021 (4) Canadian government, Liberal party : notes 1977-1981
and articles

2011-026/021 (5) Canadian government, 1976-1979
constitution/federalism : notes and articles

2011-026/021 (6) Canadian Conservative party : notes and 1979-1980
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2011-026/022 (1)

2011-026/022 (2)

2011-026/022 (3)

2011-026/022 (4)

2011-026/022 (5)

2011-026/022 (6)

2011-026/022 (7)

2011-026/022 (8)

2011-026/022 (9)
2011-026/023 (1)

2011-026/023 (2)

2011-026/023 (3)

2011-026/023 (4)

2011-026/023 (5)

2011-026/023 (6)

2011-026/024 (1)

2011-026/024 (2)

2011-026/024 (3)

articles

McDonald Commission : G-4 notes,
photocopied documents and newspaper

clippings

McDonald Commission : Royal Canadian
Mounted Police coverups, documents, notes,
and news clippings

R.C.M.P. : Don McCleery and Gilles Brunet
documents and news clippings

McDonald Commission : Agence de press
libre du Quebec (A.P.L.Q.) notes and news

clippings

Robin Bourne and the Police and Security
Planning and Analysis Group : documents,
notes and news clippings

R.C.M.P. : Mr. Justice James Laycraft
inquiry, documents and newspaper clippings

R.C.M.P. : news clippings and "The Watson
report.” -- File includes news articles about
A.P.L.Q., Operation Ham, mail opening and
other R.C.M.P. activities

McDonald Commission : R.C.M.P.
commissioner William Higgit-related
documents, notes and newspaper clippings

McDonald Commission : R.C.M.P., legal
documents, notes and newspaper clippings

McDonald Commission : themes, notes and
newspaper clippings

McDonald Commission : notes and
newspaper clippings about G-4, dynamite
theft, barn fire, and other issues

R.C.M.P. : newspaper clippings, notes,
photocopied documents, and news releases

McDonald Commission : ministers
statements

McDonald Commission : Maclean's
photocopies

R.C.M.P. : documents, notes and newspaper
clippings regarding the McDonald
Commission ministers

R.C.M.P. : notes, newspaper clippings and
other documents

McDonald Commission : documents, notes,
and clippings about Pierre Trudeau, John
Starnes, the Vidal group, and Privy Council
Office

McDonald Commission : biographical
information, notes, newspaper clippings,and
other material regarding Security Service
officials

1972-1979

1972-1980

1974-1980

1975-1979

1976-1979

1977

1977-1978

1977-1979

1977-1979

1977-1979

1977-1979

1977-1979

1977-1979

1977-1979

1977-1980

1977-1980

1977-1981

1977-1981
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2011-026/024 (4)

2011-026/025 (1)

2011-026/025 (2)

2011-026/025 (3)

2011-026/025 (4)

2011-026/025 (5)

2011-026/025 (6)

2011-026/025 (7)

2011-026/025 (8)

2011-026/026 (1)

2011-026/026 (2)

2011-026/026 (3)

2011-026/026 (4)

2011-026/026 (5)

2011-026/027 (1)

2011-026/027 (2)

2011-026/027 (3)
2011-026/027 (4)

2011-026/027 (5)

2011-026/027 (6)

2011-026/027 (7)

2011-026/028 (1)
2011-026/028 (2)
2011-026/028 (3)

Title:

McDonald Commission : general newspaper
clippings and documents

McDonald Commission : documents, notes
and newspaper clippings

Krever Commission : photocopied news
clippings

R.C.M.P. : Cobb, Donald : documents, notes,

and newspaper clippings
R.C.M.P. : Hart, Warren

McDonald Commission : Warren
Allmand-related documents and newspaper
clippings

McDonald Commission : Operation
Checkmate

McDonald Commission : R.C.M.P. related
documents and newspaper clippings

McDonald Commission : documents, news
releases and newspaper clippings

Royal Commission on Newspapers : notes,
documents, and newspaper clippings

Royal Commission on Newspapers :
Thomson Newspapers Ltd.

Notes, documents and news articles about
the newspaper industry

Royal Commission on Newspapers : notes
and drafts

Royal Commission on Newspapers : notes,
documents, and newspaper clippings

Royal Commission on Newspapers :
Quebecor Inc., 1980 annual report and
photocopied newspaper articles and news

clippings

Personalities in the newspaper industry,
documents and news clippings

Statistics : newspaper industry

Kent Commission : notes, documents and
newspaper clippings

Royal Commission on Newspapers :
documents, newspaper clippings

Newspaper chains. -- File includes notes,
documents, magazine articles and
newspaper clippings

Newspaper industry : Videotex news,
documents, and news releases

Ottawa bureau : notes
Ottawa bureau : notes

Foreign policy : notes on Canada-United
States relations, energy

Date(s):

1977-1981

1978

1978

1978

1978, 1980

1979

1980

1980

1981

1979-1980

1979-1981

1980-1981

1981

1981

1980-1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1977
1978-1979
1978-1980

Note:
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2011-026/028 (4)
2011-026/029 (1)
2011-026/029 (2)

2011-026/029 (3)
2011-026/029 (4)

2011-026/029 (5)
2011-026/029 (6)
2011-026/029 (7)
2011-026/029 (8)

2011-026/029 (9)

2011-026/029 (10)

2011-026/029 (11)
2011-026/029 (12)

2011-026/029 (13)
2011-026/029 (14)

2011-026/030 (1)
2011-026/030 (2)
2011-026/030 (3)

2011-026/030 (4)

2011-026/030 (5)
2011-026/030 (6)

2011-026/030 (7)
2011-026/030 (8)
2011-026/030 (9)
2011-026/030 (10)

2011-026/030 (11)
2011-026/030 (12)

2011-026/031 (1)
2011-026/031 (2)
2011-026/031 (3)

Title:

Maclean's : correspondence, memoranda
and press clippings

Torstar : 1980 annual report, notes, news
bulletins and clippings

The Ottawa Citizen : notes, news bulletins
and clippings

Maclean's : article drafts

Maclean's : memo regarding Robert Lewis's
managing editor position

Media research clippings

Maclean's : sales and readership report
Editorial planning

The politics of B.C. : CBC transcript

Maclean's tenth anniversary gala : proposal,
planning files, guest list and correspondence

Maclean's : university ranking issue notes
and cost calculations

Maclean's : internal memos

Maclean's : strategic planning process and
other material

Maclean's : the Maclean's editorial
organization

Maclean's year-end study : summary tables
of survey data

Maclean's : statistics research
Maclean's : healthcare issues

Maclean's : new ventures notes and
correspondence

Maclean's : speech draft, correspondence
and notes

Maclean's : voters' guide insert planning

A presentation to Maclean's on a survey of
Canadians
Maclean's : circulation statistics

: history : David North draft

Maclean's :

Maclean's
correspondence

Maclean's : readers' satisfaction reports,
research and sales estimates

Maclean's : water issues news clippings

A presentation to Maclean's on a survey of
Canadians and Americans

Maclean's : MacEdu.com files
Maclean's : online services and website files

Maclean's : miscellaneous press clippings,
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Date(s): Note:

1979-1981

1980-1981

1981

[ca. 1982]
1982, 1986

1983-1989
1985-1986
1986

28 May 1987, 4 June
1987

1988
1991

1991-1992
1992-1994

12 May 1993

29 November 1993

1994-1997
1995-1999
[ca. 1995]

1995-2001

1997
November 1998

1998-1999
[ca. 1998]

1998-2000
1998-2000

1999
November 1999

1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2002
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2011-026/031 (4)

2011-026/031 (5)
2011-026/031 (6)
2011-026/031 (7)
2011-026/031 (8)

2011-026/031 (9)

2011-026/031 (10)
2011-026/031 (11)
2011-026/031 (12)

2011-026/031 (13)
2011-026/031 (14)

2011-026/031 (15)
2011-026/031 (16)
2011-026/032 (1)

2011-026/032 (2)
2011-026/032 (3)
2011-026/032 (4)
2011-026/032 (5)
2011-026/032 (6)
2011-026/033 (1)

2011-026/033 (2)
2011-026/033 (3)
2011-026/033 (4)
2011-026/033 (5)
2011-026/033 (6)
2011-026/033 (7)

2011-026/034 (1)
2011-026/034 (2)

2011-026/034 (3)
2011-026/034 (4)

Title:

planning reports and personal
correspondence

Maclean's : photocopy of Maclean's 1911
name change announcement

Notes and correspondence : CEO Summit
Maclean's : clipping of cover criticism
Maclean's : Trudeau issue proofs

Maclean's : announcement regarding Nick
Burnett

Maclean's : a presentation to Maclean's on a
survey of Canadians

Maclean's : website planning
Maclean's : archival material

Maclean's : press releases and memo
announcing Robert Lewis' new position with
Rogers Media

Maclean's : in-class program resource book

Maclean's : The Strategic Council :
presentations for Maclean's and CJF

Maclean's : articles, circa 2000-2001
Maclean's article draft and research

Correspondence, items from Maclean's,
news clippings and various material from
travels, events and other material.

Maclean's : correspondence

Maclean's Ottawa Bureau : correspondence
Maclean's Ottawa Bureau : staffing files
Maclean's : correspondence

Maclean's : correspondence

Maclean's : personal, managing editor :
correspondence, newspaper clippings and
magazines.

Maclean's : managing editor and staffing files
Maclean's : profit plan

Maclean's : budget, strategic planning
Maclean's : editorial management files
Maclean's : budget

Maclean's : planning, budget and
memoranda

Maclean's : staffing files

Maclean's : strategic planning and budget
costs research

Maclean's : strategy meeting

Maclean's : correspondence copied to Robert
Lewis

Date(s):

[Photocopied ca.

199-7]

2000

July 2000
2000

26 July 2000

November 2000

2000
2000
2000

2001
2001, 2003

[Printed 2008]
2009
1967-1995

1975-1978
1978-1979
1979-1982
1981-2000
1981-2001
1981-2007

1982-1998
1986

1987-1992
1987-1993
1988-1993
1988-2001

1989-1992
1990-1993

1991
1991
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Note:

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
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2011-026/034 (5) Maclean's : correspondence, budget reports ~ 1991-2000 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/034 (6) Maclean's : budget, operations 1991-1992 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/034 (7) Maclean's : correspondence and report 1992 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/034 (8) Maclean's : budget, staffing files 1993 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/034 (9) Maclean's : material from transition to editor 1993 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/035 (1) Maclean's : personal, Maclean's history 1993-2000 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/035 (2) Maclean's : Snycrude insert 1994 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/035 (3) Maclean's : planning and budget files 1999-2000 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/035 (4) Maclean's : strategic review, notes and 1999-2000 Restrictions apply.
budgeting
2011-026/035 (5) Maclean's : received correspondence 1999-2001 Restrictions apply.
2011-026/035 (6) Maclean's : planning, budget and other [199-7] Restrictions apply.
material
2011-026/035 (7) Maclean's : correspondence and material 2000 Restrictions apply.
related to Robert Lewis' move to Rogers
Media

2011-026/036 (1) Maclean's $100,000 treasure hunt [puzzle]/  [ca. 1989]
[designed by] Wasn't That A Party
Incorporated. -- [Toronto], Canada : Maclean
Hunter Limited, c1989. -- Box contains letter
of instructions from the vice president of
circulation, letter and journal of "E.C.,"
mysterious treasure hunter, official contest
entry form for the "treasure hunt,” 46 x 61 cm
full-color treasure map puzzle, with 551
interlocking pieces, and official rules and
regulations.



