Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2011-026/017	' (5)	Maclean's editorial meetings File includes guideline material for the publication of the publication's submissions.	1975	
2011-026/017	' (6)	Anti-infation program	1975-1976	
2011-026/018	3 (1)	Newspaper clippings : miscellaneous	1975-1978	
2011-026/018	3 (2)	Maclean's : documents regarding Maclean's as a newsweekly	1975-1978	
2011-026/018	3 (3)	Maclean's : expense statements	1975-1980	
2011-026/018	3 (4)	Maclean's : John Kenneth Galbraith interview notes and draft	1976	
2011-026/018	3 (5)	Maclean's: miscellaneous documents including press clippings, correspondence, pamphlets and other material	1976-1981	
2011-026/019	(1)	Justice Morrow, last circuit File contains material about Northern Canada, including notes, documents, news articles and notebooks.	1976	
2011-026/019	(2)	Olympics, Montreal	1976	
2011-026/019	(3)	Notes	[ca. 1976?]	
2011-026/019	(4)	Bilingualism : notes, photocopied articles and news clippings	1976-1978	
2011-026/019	(5)	Drafts and notes regarding Pierre Trudeau	1976-1981	
2011-026/019	(6)	The Sun: 1980 annual report and newspaper clippings	1976-1981	
2011-026/019	(7)	Maclean's : draft of story about John Turner	7 March 1977	
2011-026/019	(8)	Ottawa : politics : notes about Liberals	1977	
2011-026/020	(1)	Keable Commission : notes, news reports and article clippings	1977	
2011-026/020	(2)	Keable Commission : news clippings	1977-1978	
2011-026/020	(3)	Fox, Francis : notes	1977-1978	
2011-026/020	(4)	Unity: notes, article clippings and reports	1977-1978	
2011-026/020	(5)	Townships, notes and newspaper clippings	1978-1980	
2011-026/020	(6)	Election notes	1979-1980	
2011-026/020	(7)	Trudeau research : notes and magazine clippings	1980-2000	
2011-026/021	(1)	Canadian federal election and media : papers and notes	1974-1980	
2011-026/021	(2)	Canadian government, Liberal party: notes and articles	1975-1976	
2011-026/021	(3)	Canadian government, Joe Clark Conservative party : notes	1976-1978	
2011-026/021	(4)	Canadian government, Liberal party: notes and articles	1977-1981	
2011-026/021	(5)	Canadian government, constitution/federalism : notes and articles	1976-1979	
2011-026/021	(6)	Canadian Conservative party : notes and	1979-1980	

Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
		articles		
2011-026/022	2 (1)	McDonald Commission : G-4 notes, photocopied documents and newspaper clippings	1972-1979	
2011-026/022	2 (2)	McDonald Commission : Royal Canadian Mounted Police coverups, documents, notes, and news clippings	1972-1980	
2011-026/022	2 (3)	R.C.M.P.: Don McCleery and Gilles Brunet documents and news clippings	1974-1980	
2011-026/022	2 (4)	McDonald Commission : Agence de press libre du Quebec (A.P.L.Q.) notes and news clippings	1975-1979	
2011-026/022	2 (5)	Robin Bourne and the Police and Security Planning and Analysis Group : documents, notes and news clippings	1976-1979	
2011-026/022	2 (6)	R.C.M.P.: Mr. Justice James Laycraft inquiry, documents and newspaper clippings	1977	
2011-026/022	2 (7)	R.C.M.P.: news clippings and "The Watson report." File includes news articles about A.P.L.Q., Operation Ham, mail opening and other R.C.M.P. activities	1977-1978	
2011-026/022	2 (8)	McDonald Commission : R.C.M.P. commissioner William Higgit-related documents, notes and newspaper clippings	1977-1979	
2011-026/022	2 (9)	McDonald Commission : R.C.M.P., legal documents, notes and newspaper clippings	1977-1979	
2011-026/023	3 (1)	McDonald Commission : themes, notes and newspaper clippings	1977-1979	
2011-026/023	3 (2)	McDonald Commission : notes and newspaper clippings about G-4, dynamite theft, barn fire, and other issues	1977-1979	
2011-026/023	3 (3)	R.C.M.P.: newspaper clippings, notes, photocopied documents, and news releases	1977-1979	
2011-026/023	3 (4)	McDonald Commission : ministers statements	1977-1979	
2011-026/023	3 (5)	McDonald Commission : Maclean's photocopies	1977-1979	
2011-026/023	3 (6)	R.C.M.P. : documents, notes and newspaper clippings regarding the McDonald Commission ministers	1977-1980	
2011-026/024	4 (1)	R.C.M.P.: notes, newspaper clippings and other documents	1977-1980	
2011-026/024	4 (2)	McDonald Commission : documents, notes, and clippings about Pierre Trudeau, John Starnes, the Vidal group, and Privy Council Office	1977-1981	
2011-026/024	4 (3)	McDonald Commission : biographical information, notes, newspaper clippings,and other material regarding Security Service officials	1977-1981	

Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2011-026/024	4 (4)	McDonald Commission : general newspaper clippings and documents	1977-1981	
2011-026/02	5 (1)	McDonald Commission : documents, notes and newspaper clippings	1978	
2011-026/02	5 (2)	Krever Commission : photocopied news clippings	1978	
2011-026/02	5 (3)	R.C.M.P.: Cobb, Donald: documents, notes, and newspaper clippings	1978	
2011-026/02	5 (4)	R.C.M.P.: Hart, Warren	1978, 1980	
2011-026/02	5 (5)	McDonald Commission : Warren Allmand-related documents and newspaper clippings	1979	
2011-026/02	5 (6)	McDonald Commission : Operation Checkmate	1980	
2011-026/02	5 (7)	McDonald Commission : R.C.M.P. related documents and newspaper clippings	1980	
2011-026/02	5 (8)	McDonald Commission : documents, news releases and newspaper clippings	1981	
2011-026/026	6 (1)	Royal Commission on Newspapers : notes, documents, and newspaper clippings	1979-1980	
2011-026/026	6 (2)	Royal Commission on Newspapers : Thomson Newspapers Ltd.	1979-1981	
2011-026/026	6 (3)	Notes, documents and news articles about the newspaper industry	1980-1981	
2011-026/026	6 (4)	Royal Commission on Newspapers : notes and drafts	1981	
2011-026/026	6 (5)	Royal Commission on Newspapers : notes, documents, and newspaper clippings	1981	
2011-026/027	7 (1)	Royal Commission on Newspapers : Quebecor Inc., 1980 annual report and photocopied newspaper articles and news clippings	1980-1981	
2011-026/027	7 (2)	Personalities in the newspaper industry, documents and news clippings	1981	
2011-026/027	7 (3)	Statistics : newspaper industry	1981	
2011-026/027	7 (4)	Kent Commission : notes, documents and newspaper clippings	1981	
2011-026/027	7 (5)	Royal Commission on Newspapers : documents, newspaper clippings	1981	
2011-026/027	7 (6)	Newspaper chains File includes notes, documents, magazine articles and newspaper clippings	1981	
2011-026/027	7 (7)	Newspaper industry: Videotex news, documents, and news releases	1981	
2011-026/028	B (1)	Ottawa bureau : notes	1977	
2011-026/028	3 (2)	Ottawa bureau : notes	1978-1979	
2011-026/028	3 (3)	Foreign policy : notes on Canada-United States relations, energy	1978-1980	

Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2011-026/028	3 (4)	Maclean's : correspondence, memoranda and press clippings	1979-1981	
2011-026/029	9 (1)	Torstar : 1980 annual report, notes, news bulletins and clippings	1980-1981	
2011-026/029	9 (2)	The Ottawa Citizen : notes, news bulletins and clippings	1981	
2011-026/029	9 (3)	Maclean's : article drafts	[ca. 1982]	
2011-026/029	9 (4)	Maclean's : memo regarding Robert Lewis's managing editor position	1982, 1986	
2011-026/029	9 (5)	Media research clippings	1983-1989	
2011-026/029	9 (6)	Maclean's : sales and readership report	1985-1986	
2011-026/029	9 (7)	Editorial planning	1986	
2011-026/029	9 (8)	The politics of B.C. : CBC transcript	28 May 1987, 4 June 1987	
2011-026/029	9 (9)	Maclean's tenth anniversary gala: proposal, planning files, guest list and correspondence	1988	
2011-026/029	9 (10)	Maclean's: university ranking issue notes and cost calculations	1991	
2011-026/029	9 (11)	Maclean's : internal memos	1991-1992	
2011-026/029	9 (12)	Maclean's : strategic planning process and other material	1992-1994	
2011-026/029	9 (13)	Maclean's : the Maclean's editorial organization	12 May 1993	
2011-026/029	9 (14)	Maclean's year-end study : summary tables of survey data	29 November 1993	
2011-026/030) (1)	Maclean's : statistics research	1994-1997	
2011-026/030) (2)	Maclean's : healthcare issues	1995-1999	
2011-026/030) (3)	Maclean's : new ventures notes and correspondence	[ca. 1995]	
2011-026/030) (4)	Maclean's : speech draft, correspondence and notes	1995-2001	
2011-026/030) (5)	Maclean's : voters' guide insert planning	1997	
2011-026/030) (6)	A presentation to Maclean's on a survey of Canadians	November 1998	
2011-026/030) (7)	Maclean's : circulation statistics	1998-1999	
2011-026/030	(8)	Maclean's : history : David North draft	[ca. 1998]	
2011-026/030) (9)	Maclean's : correspondence	1998-2000	
2011-026/030) (10)	Maclean's : readers' satisfaction reports, research and sales estimates	1998-2000	
2011-026/030) (11)	Maclean's : water issues news clippings	1999	
2011-026/030) (12)	A presentation to Maclean's on a survey of Canadians and Americans	November 1999	
2011-026/031	l (1)	Maclean's : MacEdu.com files	1999-2000	
2011-026/031	l (2)	Maclean's : online services and website files	1999-2000	
2011-026/031	I (3)	Maclean's : miscellaneous press clippings,	1999-2002	

Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
		planning reports and personal correspondence		
2011-026/031	1 (4)	Maclean's : photocopy of Maclean's 1911 name change announcement	[Photocopied ca. 199-?]	
2011-026/031	1 (5)	Notes and correspondence : CEO Summit	2000	
2011-026/031	1 (6)	Maclean's : clipping of cover criticism	July 2000	
2011-026/031	1 (7)	Maclean's : Trudeau issue proofs	2000	
2011-026/031	1 (8)	Maclean's : announcement regarding Nick Burnett	26 July 2000	
2011-026/031	1 (9)	Maclean's : a presentation to Maclean's on a survey of Canadians	November 2000	
2011-026/031	1 (10)	Maclean's : website planning	2000	
2011-026/031	1 (11)	Maclean's : archival material	2000	
2011-026/031	1 (12)	Maclean's: press releases and memo announcing Robert Lewis' new position with Rogers Media	2000	
2011-026/031	1 (13)	Maclean's : in-class program resource book	2001	
2011-026/031	1 (14)	Maclean's : The Strategic Council : presentations for Maclean's and CJF	2001, 2003	
2011-026/031	1 (15)	Maclean's : articles, circa 2000-2001	[Printed 2008]	
2011-026/031	1 (16)	Maclean's article draft and research	2009	
2011-026/032	2 (1)	Correspondence, items from Maclean's, news clippings and various material from travels, events and other material.	1967-1995	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/032	2 (2)	Maclean's : correspondence	1975-1978	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/032	2 (3)	Maclean's Ottawa Bureau : correspondence	1978-1979	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/032	2 (4)	Maclean's Ottawa Bureau : staffing files	1979-1982	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/032	2 (5)	Maclean's : correspondence	1981-2000	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/032	2 (6)	Maclean's : correspondence	1981-2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/033	3 (1)	Maclean's : personal, managing editor : correspondence, newspaper clippings and magazines.	1981-2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/033	3 (2)	Maclean's : managing editor and staffing files	1982-1998	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/033	3 (3)	Maclean's : profit plan	1986	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/033	3 (4)	Maclean's : budget, strategic planning	1987-1992	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/033	3 (5)	Maclean's : editorial management files	1987-1993	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/033	3 (6)	Maclean's : budget	1988-1993	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/033	3 (7)	Maclean's : planning, budget and memoranda	1988-2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/034	4 (1)	Maclean's : staffing files	1989-1992	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/034	4 (2)	Maclean's : strategic planning and budget costs research	1990-1993	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/034	4 (3)	Maclean's : strategy meeting	1991	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/034	4 (4)	Maclean's : correspondence copied to Robert Lewis	1991	Restrictions apply.

Robert Lewis fonds Inventory #605					
Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:	
2011-026/034	(5)	Maclean's : correspondence, budget reports	1991-2000	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/034	(6)	Maclean's : budget, operations	1991-1992	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/034	(7)	Maclean's : correspondence and report	1992	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/034	(8)	Maclean's : budget, staffing files	1993	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/034	(9)	Maclean's : material from transition to editor	1993	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/035	(1)	Maclean's : personal, Maclean's history	1993-2000	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/035	(2)	Maclean's : Snycrude insert	1994	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/035	(3)	Maclean's : planning and budget files	1999-2000	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/035	(4)	Maclean's : strategic review, notes and budgeting	1999-2000	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/035	(5)	Maclean's : received correspondence	1999-2001	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/035	(6)	Maclean's : planning, budget and other material	[199-?]	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/035	(7)	Maclean's : correspondence and material related to Robert Lewis' move to Rogers Media	2000	Restrictions apply.	
2011-026/036	(1)	Maclean's \$100,000 treasure hunt [puzzle] / [designed by] Wasn't That A Party Incorporated [Toronto], Canada: Maclean Hunter Limited, c1989 Box contains letter of instructions from the vice president of circulation, letter and journal of "E.C.," mysterious treasure hunter, official contest entry form for the "treasure hunt," 46 x 61 cm full-color treasure map puzzle, with 551 interlocking pieces, and official rules and regulations.	[ca. 1989]		